
№ 1 女子  400m メドレーリレー タイム決勝

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )河北中         : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )紀伊中         : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )紀之川中       : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )西浜中         : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )貴志中         : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 2 男子  400m メドレーリレー タイム決勝

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )貴志中         : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )桐蔭中         : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )河北中         : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 3 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.渕野　友愛     河北中        中3 : .( )
 3.福井　佑衣     伏虎義務      中3 : .( )
 4.坂口　里佳     紀之川中      中1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 4 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.橋爪　　澪     貴志中        中3 : .( )
 2.齊藤　温紀     貴志中        中2 : .( )
 3.山口　新太     桐蔭中        中3 : .( )
 4.林　　龍希     明和中        中1 : .( )
 5.島田　虹汰     河西中        中2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 5 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.松下かのは     貴志中        中1 : .( )
 2.村田　　楓     河北中        中2 : .( )
 3.喜田悠理乃     貴志中        中2 : .( )
 4.中後　　葵     河北中        中3 : .( )
 5.戎脇　なな     河北中        中1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.植田　好椛     高積中        中1 : .( )
 2.濱　　琴羽     和大附属中    中2 : .( )
 3.岡部　希咲     有功中        中3 : .( )
 4.眞邉いろは     日進中        中1 : .( )
 5.坂口　　梓     紀之川中      中2 : .( )
 6.北島　葵彩     和大附属中    中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.太田　佳奈     紀伊中        中3 : .( )
 2.森本由来々     貴志中        中3 : .( )
 3.中口　心陽     桐蔭中        中3 : .( )
 4.横山　はな     桐蔭中        中1 : .( )
 5.上野　笑歩     紀之川中      中3 : .( )
 6.木本　那月     西脇中        中1 : .( )

№ 6 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.古谷　柊人     楠見中        中2 : .( )
 2.猿田　朋洸     伏虎義務      中3 : .( )
 3.渡辺功太郎     貴志中        中2 : .( )
 4.田村　翔太     紀伊中        中3 : .( )
 5.尾﨑　奏希     紀之川中      中2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )



№ 6 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

２組 着順 時間
 1.佐倉龍ノ介     河北中        中3 : .( )
 2.福田　大和     日進中        中3 : .( )
 3.林　　佑太     向陽中        中2 : .( )
 4.佐倉辰ノ介     河北中        中3 : .( )
 5.久保　修人     貴志中        中3 : .( )
 6.瀨津　　奏     楠見中        中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.森本　陽斗     貴志中        中3 : .( )
 2.中田　唯月     高積中        中2 : .( )
 3.鈴木　麻斗     楠見中        中3 : .( )
 4.木戸　　響     河北中        中3 : .( )
 5.入口　奏多     向陽中        中2 : .( )
 6.福田　哲平     明和中        中1 : .( )

№ 7 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.松下かのは     貴志中        中1 : .( )
 3.前田　瑞季     有功中        中2 : .( )
 4.白井　紅葉     西脇中        中3 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.貴志　七彩     河西中        中3 : .( )
 3.東方　小麦     明和中        中3 : .( )
 4.橋爪　由菜     西浜中        中3 : .( )
 5.沼谷　友那     紀伊中        中2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 8 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.遠藤　倖磨     明和中        中3 : .( )
 2.森野　晄太     東和中        中1 : .( )
 3.松藤　快星     貴志中        中3 : .( )
 4.福本　章太     日進中        中3 : .( )
 5.塚田　結斗     明和中        中3 : .( )
 6.岩橋　快晴     河北中        中1 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.岩橋　太陽     河北中        中3 : .( )
 2.中口　宗介     貴志中        中2 : .( )
 3.山野　航太     向陽中        中2 : .( )
 4.岡田　杷空     和大附属中    中1 : .( )
 5.中口　央涼     貴志中        中2 : .( )
 6.湯川　貴基     西脇中        中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.林　　龍希     明和中        中1 : .( )
 2.古澤　佑樹     和大附属中    中3 : .( )
 3.平岡　　蓮     紀之川中      中2 : .( )
 4.藤本　乃醐     西脇中        中3 : .( )
 5.岡崎　朔大     楠見中        中3 : .( )
 6.木下　来希     紀伊中        中2 : .( )

№ 9 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.藤井　玉寧     和大附属中    中2 : .( )
 3.川上　桃佳     和歌山信愛中  中1 : .( )
 4.太田　智恵     西浜中        中1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.坂上　羽南     日進中        中3 : .( )
 2.川村　綸美     日進中        中3 : .( )
 3.岡部　希咲     有功中        中3 : .( )
 4.田中　京楓     紀之川中      中2 : .( )
 5.中口　心陽     桐蔭中        中3 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 10 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.中山　　瀧     西脇中        中3 : .( )
 3.山本　颯太     明和中        中1 : .( )
 4.齊藤　温紀     貴志中        中2 : .( )
 5.蜂谷　春翔     桐蔭中        中2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )



№ 11 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.村田　　楓     河北中        中2 : .( )
 3.森本　心優     貴志中        中1 : .( )
 4.濱　　琴羽     和大附属中    中2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.春藤　瑠海     紀伊中        中2 : .( )
 3.坂口　公美     紀之川中      中3 : .( )
 4.北方　天捺     伏虎義務      中2 : .( )
 5.太田　里奈     紀伊中        中3 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 12 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.岸　　直輝     日進中        中3 : .( )
 3.奥林　寿斗     明和中        中3 : .( )
 4.楠本　聖斗     貴志中        中3 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.渡海　雄也     貴志中        中1 : .( )
 2.小畑　裕誠     高積中        中3 : .( )
 3.鈴木　麻斗     楠見中        中3 : .( )
 4.河本　　武     日進中        中2 : .( )
 5.児嶋　快星     紀之川中      中1 : .( )
 6.福田　哲平     明和中        中1 : .( )

№ 13 女子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.西垣　音花     紀之川中      中1 : .( )
 3.島村　小菜     西浜中        中2 : .( )
 4.伊奈　愛乃     貴志中        中2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 14 男子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.中谷　太洋     桐蔭中        中1 : .( )
 3.中山　　瀧     西脇中        中3 : .( )
 4.木戸　　響     河北中        中3 : .( )
 5.佐倉辰ノ介     河北中        中3 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 15 女子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.坂口　里佳     紀之川中      中1 : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.                : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 16 男子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.李　　煌大     和歌山朝鮮    中2 : .( )
 4.森本　陽斗     貴志中        中3 : .( )
 5.松藤　快星     貴志中        中3 : .( )
 6.楠本　聖斗     貴志中        中3 : .( )

№ 17 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.北原　由依     西和中        中3 : .( )
 2.森本　心優     貴志中        中1 : .( )
 3.中後　　葵     河北中        中3 : .( )
 4.中村　紗知     西和中        中1 : .( )
 5.戎脇　なな     河北中        中1 : .( )
 6.寺田　伶実     西浜中        中1 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.白井　紅葉     西脇中        中3 : .( )
 2.植田　好椛     高積中        中1 : .( )
 3.東方　小麦     明和中        中3 : .( )
 4.坂口　　梓     紀之川中      中2 : .( )
 5.喜田悠理乃     貴志中        中2 : .( )
 6.太田　智恵     西浜中        中1 : .( )



№ 17 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

３組 着順 時間
 1.川上　桃佳     和歌山信愛中  中1 : .( )
 2.前田　瑞季     有功中        中2 : .( )
 3.眞邉いろは     日進中        中1 : .( )
 4.春藤　瑠海     紀伊中        中2 : .( )
 5.北島　葵彩     和大附属中    中2 : .( )
 6.貴志　七彩     河西中        中3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.上野　笑歩     紀之川中      中3 : .( )
 2.玉出　実咲     西和中        中2 : .( )
 3.川村　綸美     日進中        中3 : .( )
 4.森本由来々     貴志中        中3 : .( )
 5.横山　はな     桐蔭中        中1 : .( )
 6.福井　佑衣     伏虎義務      中3 : .( )

№ 18 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.塚田　結斗     明和中        中3 : .( )
 2.岩橋　快晴     河北中        中1 : .( )
 3.古谷　柊人     楠見中        中2 : .( )
 4.遠藤　倖磨     明和中        中3 : .( )
 5.津田　航平     和大附属中    中1 : .( )
 6.花手　遥空     河西中        中1 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.山本　大志     東和中        中1 : .( )
 2.尾﨑　奏希     紀之川中      中2 : .( )
 3.白井　誠人     西脇中        中1 : .( )
 4.細田晋之介     河西中        中3 : .( )
 5.宮﨑　聖大     西和中        中3 : .( )
 6.山下　穗垂     向陽中        中1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.猿田　朋洸     伏虎義務      中3 : .( )
 2.林　　佑太     向陽中        中2 : .( )
 3.田村　翔太     紀伊中        中3 : .( )
 4.立川　七生     西浜中        中3 : .( )
 5.山中　一歩     西和中        中3 : .( )
 6.丸田　琉稀     貴志中        中2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.森野　晄太     東和中        中1 : .( )
 2.奥林　寿斗     明和中        中3 : .( )
 3.前西康太郎     貴志中        中2 : .( )
 4.福本　章太     日進中        中3 : .( )
 5.小畑　裕誠     高積中        中3 : .( )
 6.佐倉龍ノ介     河北中        中3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.橋爪　　澪     貴志中        中3 : .( )
 2.中村　　陸     桐蔭中        中1 : .( )
 3.島田　虹汰     河西中        中2 : .( )
 4.小嶋　曖斗     東和中        中3 : .( )
 5.蜂谷　春翔     桐蔭中        中2 : .( )
 6.木下　来希     紀伊中        中2 : .( )

№ 19 女子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.沼谷　友那     紀伊中        中2 : .( )
 3.太田　聡実     西浜中        中3 : .( )
 4.藤井　玉寧     和大附属中    中2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 20 男子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.岩橋　太陽     河北中        中3 : .( )
 3.中口　央涼     貴志中        中2 : .( )
 4.岡田　杷空     和大附属中    中1 : .( )
 5.湯川　貴基     西脇中        中2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.山野　航太     向陽中        中2 : .( )
 2.岡崎　朔大     楠見中        中3 : .( )
 3.平岡　　蓮     紀之川中      中2 : .( )
 4.藤本　乃醐     西脇中        中3 : .( )
 5.古澤　佑樹     和大附属中    中3 : .( )
 6.中口　宗介     貴志中        中2 : .( )



№ 21 女子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.渕野　友愛     河北中        中3 : .( )
 3.田中　京楓     紀之川中      中2 : .( )
 4.坂上　羽南     日進中        中3 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 22 男子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.                : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.山口　新太     桐蔭中        中3 : .( )

№ 23 女子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.北方　天捺     伏虎義務      中2 : .( )
 3.坂口　公美     紀之川中      中3 : .( )
 4.玉出　実咲     西和中        中2 : .( )
 5.太田　里奈     紀伊中        中3 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 24 男子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.児嶋　快星     紀之川中      中1 : .( )
 3.李　　煌大     和歌山朝鮮    中2 : .( )
 4.河本　　武     日進中        中2 : .( )
 5.渡海　雄也     貴志中        中1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 25 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.西垣　音花     紀之川中      中1 : .( )
 2.木本　那月     西脇中        中1 : .( )
 3.伊奈　愛乃     貴志中        中2 : .( )
 4.太田　佳奈     紀伊中        中3 : .( )
 5.太田　聡実     西浜中        中3 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 26 男子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.渡辺功太郎     貴志中        中2 : .( )
 3.丸田　琉稀     貴志中        中2 : .( )
 4.瀨津　　奏     楠見中        中2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.前西康太郎     貴志中        中2 : .( )
 2.中村　　陸     桐蔭中        中1 : .( )
 3.中田　唯月     高積中        中2 : .( )
 4.入口　奏多     向陽中        中2 : .( )
 5.中谷　太洋     桐蔭中        中1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 27 女子  400m リレー タイム決勝

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )河北中         : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )紀伊中         : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )西浜中         : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )紀之川中       : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )貴志中         : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .



№ 28 男子  400m リレー タイム決勝

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )河北中         : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )貴志中         : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )日進中         : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )楠見中         : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .


